
RidetheBlueBus.com 
866-206-0754

Where's My Bus?

TAOS

ARROYO SECO

EL PRADO

VILLAGE
OF TAOS

SKI VALLEY

Sile
r R

d

Broo
ks

 St

Cruz
 Alta

 Rd

Roy
 Rd

Cam
ino

 de
 la

 M
erc

ed

Cam
ino

 de
 

la 
Plac

ita

Bert
ha

 St

Mab
el 

Dod
ge

 Ln

Fre
sq

ue
z R

d

KTA
OS Solar

 Cen
ter

North
bound Only

El 
Pueb

lito
 Church

Taos Ski Valley
Guest Drop-off

NM-15
0 & NM-2

30

Colu
mbin

e 

Inn

Arro
yo

 Sec
o C

om
mun

ity
 Cen

ter

Ly
mon

 RdQua
il R

idg
e

NM-15
0 & US-6

4

Cha
misa

 Rd Sag
eb

rush In
n

Cerv
an

tes

64

6468
Paseo Del Pueblo Sur

Kit C
ars

on
 Park

Ca
m

 d
e 

La
 P

la
ci

ta

68

230

522

150

150

Ci
vi

c 
Pl

az
a 

Dr

La
 Pos

ta 
Nusen

da

Bus Stop

Timed Bus Stop

Route and schedule information effective December 20, 2025

Wednesday - Sunday
Northbound - To Taos Ski Valley
Trip Number 1N 2N 3N 4N 5N 6N 7N
Paseo del Pueblo Sur & Chamisa Rd
Sagebrush Inn

7:30 8:00 9:40 10:10 12:00 3:00 3:25

Paseo del Pueblo Sur & Roy Rd 7:33 8:03 9:43 10:13 12:03 3:03 3:28

Paseo del Pueblo &
Camino de la Merced

7:36 8:06 9:46 10:16 12:06 3:06 3:31

Paseo del Pueblo Sur & 
Cervantes St

7:39 8:09 9:49 10:19 12:09 3:09 3:34

Civic Plaza Dr &
Camino de la Placita

7:42 8:12 9:52 10:22 12:12 3:12 3:37

Paseo del Pueblo Norte & 
Brooks Street

7:45 8:15 9:55 10:25 12:15 3:15 3:40

NM-150 & US-64
KTAOS Solar Center

8:00 8:30 10:10 10:40 12:30 3:30 3:55

Arroyo Seco Community Center 8:08 8:38 10:18 10:48 12:38 3:38 4:03

NM-150 & NM-230 8:12 8:42 10:22 10:52 12:42 3:42 4:07

Taos Ski Valley
Guest Drop-off

8:30 9:00 10:40 11:10 1:00 4:00 4:25

Southbound - To Taos
Trip Number 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S 6S 7S
Taos Ski Valley
Guest Drop-off

8:40 9:10 10:50 11:20 1:10 4:10 4:40

Columbine Inn 8:45 9:15 10:55 11:25 1:15 4:15 4:45

NM-150 & NM-230 8:54 9:24 11:04 11:34 1:24 4:24 4:54

Arroyo Seco Community Center 8:58 9:28 11:08 11:38 1:28 4:28 4:58

NM-150 & US-64
KTAOS Solar Center

9:06 9:36 11:16 11:46 1:36 4:36 5:06

Paseo del Pueblo Norte & 
Brooks Street

9:14 9:44 11:24 11:54 1:44 4:44 5:14

Civic Plaza Dr &
Camino de la Placita

9:18 9:48 11:28 11:58 1:48 4:48 5:18

Paseo del Pueblo Sur & 
La Posta Rd

9:25 9:55 11:35 12:05 1:55 4:55 5:25

Paseo del Pueblo &
Camino de la Merced

9:29 9:59 11:39 12:09 1:59 4:59 5:29

Paseo del Pueblo Sur & Bertha St 9:30 10:00 11:40 12:10 2:00 5:00 5:30

Paseo del Pueblo Sur & Chamisa Rd
Sagebrush Inn

9:32 10:02 11:42 12:12 2:02 5:02 5:32

341 TSV Green - Winter 2025-2026  |  FREE
Fares  
The 341 TSV Green route provides 
fare-free service Wednesday through 
Sunday during the winter season, 
which typically runs December 
through March.  
To confirm winter service, call us 
at 866-206-0754, ext. 1 or visit our 
website, RidetheBlueBus.com.  
For year-round service in Taos, view 
the 340 Chile Line or 305 Taos Express 
schedule.

Holidays 
341 TSV Green provides winter  
service on all holidays Wednesday 
through Sunday.

MyBlue™ On-demand  
Consider requesting a ride with  
MyBlue™  on-demand rideshare  
service. The Taos zone operates  
within a 2 mile radius of the  
340 Chile Line Monday through Friday 
from 6:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.   
 
Ski Bus Destinations 
Ride the Blue Bus to New Mexico’s top 
ski destinations—Ski Santa Fe, Taos Ski 
Valley and Red River Ski Area. Your 
fare-free ride to winter adventure 
awaits!




